EasyRestore
Fiber Shear for Traffic Cabinets
Overview
EtherWAN’s EasyRestore for Fiber is a cabinet termination device for traffic cabinets and roadside nodes.
EasyRestore allows fiber optic cabling to be control sheared at the base of the cabinet, preventing stress on the
cable in the ground and at the electrical device connection.
EtherWAN — "When Connectivity is Crucial."
Highlights

Quick install guide
Environmental
Warranty
What's Included
www.etherwan.com/us/products/easyrestore EasyRestore2
Dimensions
Ordering Info
EASYRESTORE Controlled Fiber Shear Device, 12 LC Connectors for Termination, Full Kit, Armored Fiber
Cable
EASYRESTORE-
REP
Controlled Fiber Shear Device, 12 LC Connectors for Termination, Replacement Unit
EASYRESTORE-DC100 Optional 100-ft Armored Drop Cable for Infrastructure
EASYRESTORE-DC200 Optional 200-ft Armored Drop Cable for Infrastructure
EASYRESTORE-DC300 Optional 300-ft Armored Drop Cable for Infrastructure
EASYRESTORE-DC400 Optional 400-ft Armored Drop Cable for Infrastructure
EASYRESTORE-DC500 Optional 500-ft Armored Drop Cable for Infrastructure
Model
Model
www.etherwan.com/us/products/easyrestore EasyRestore3